Elliot Hegarty

Director

Represented by:
Hugo Young

FEATURE FILM

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2015 Bad Education: The Movie
TELEVISION

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)

2025 - Rivals S2 (Lead Director / EP)
2024 Cheaters S2 (Lead Director)

2024 Rivals (Lead Director / EP)

2022 Trying (Director)

2022 Cheaters (Director)

2020 Ted Lasso (Director)

2019 After Ever After (Director)

2018 Midnight Gang (Director)

2018 The Trial Of Joan Collins (Director)
2017 Grandpa's Great Escape (Director)

COMPANY

Tiger Aspect / Entertainment

COMPANY

Happy Prince / Disney+

Clerkenwell Films / BBC

Happy Prince / Disney+

BBC Studios / Apple TV+

Clerkwenwell Films / BBC

Warner Bros TV / Apple TV+

King Bert / BBC

King Bert / BBC1

King Bert / Sky Arts

King Bert / BBC1

PROJECT DETAILS

Starring Jack Whitehall

PROJECT DETAILS

In production

Directed all episodes

Based on the novel by Dame Jilly Cooper

Directed episodes 1-4

Directed episodes 1-4

Short-form series

Comedy series written by Bill Lawrence

Starring Jason Sudeikis

Series written by David Walliams

Adaptation of David Walliams' novel

1 hour special

Part of the Sky Urban Myth strand

Adapted from the best selling novel by David
Walliams
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2017

2016

2016

2016

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012-13

2010-17

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2008

2007

Loaded (Director)

Lovesick / Scrotal Recall (Director)

Fail - BBC Comedy Feed (Director)

The Real O'Neals (Director)

Black-ish (Director)

Selfie (Director)

Mixology (Director)

Super Fun Night Out (Director)

Family Tools (Director)

Trophy Wife (Director)

Bad Education (Director)

Great Night Out (Director)

Suburgatory (Director)

The Middle (Director)

Mr Sunshine (Director)

Notes from the Underbelly (Director)

Lizzie & Sarah

FM (Director)

Pulling (Director)

Moving Wallpaper (Director)

The Kevin Bishop Show (Director)

Roman's Empire (Director)

Hillbilly / Channel 4 / AMC

Clerkenwell / Channel 4 / Netflix

The Comedy Unit / BBC3

ABC / Disney

ABC / Disney

Piece Of Pie Productions / ABC

Lucas & Moore / ABC

Conaco / ABC

Mark Gordon Company / ABC

ABC

Tiger Aspect / BBC 3

Hat Trick / 1TV 1

ABC / Warner Brothers

ABC / Warner Brothers

ABC / Sony

ABC / Warner Bros

Baby Cow / BBC 2

ITV Studios / ITV 2

ABC / ABC Studios

Kudos / 1TV 1

Objective / C4

Tiger Aspect / BBC 2

Written by Jon Brown

Series 1 &2

Voted Top 50 Best TV Shows 2-16 - Guardian

2 episodes

Starring Laurence Fishbourne

Starred Karen Gillan

1 episode

1 episode

Starred Rebel Wilson

1 episode

Starred J.K.Simmons

1 episode

Starred Malin Ackerman, Marcia Gay Harden

Series 2 & Christmas Special

Lead Director

5 episodes

21 episodes

1 episode

Starring Matthew Perry

1 episode

TV Movie starring Julia Davis & Jessica Hynes

Starring Chris O'Dowd

Pilot co-written by Sharon Horgan

Series 2

Series 1

6 episodes



2006-07 Star Stories (Director) Objective / Channel 4 Series 1 & 2



