

Elliot Hegarty

Director

Represented by:

Hugo Young

FEATURE FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2015	Bad Education: The Movie	Tiger Aspect / Entertainment	Starring Jack Whitehall

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2025 -	Rivals S2 (Lead Director / EP)	Happy Prince / Disney+	In production
2024	Cheaters S2 (Lead Director)	Clerkenwell Films / BBC	Directed all episodes
2024	Rivals (Lead Director / EP)	Happy Prince / Disney+	Based on the novel by Dame Jilly Cooper Directed episodes 1-4
2022	Trying (Director)	BBC Studios / Apple TV+	Directed episodes 1-4
2022	Cheaters (Director)	Clerkenwell Films / BBC	Short-form series
2020	Ted Lasso (Director)	Warner Bros TV / Apple TV+	Comedy series written by Bill Lawrence Starring Jason Sudeikis
2019	After Ever After (Director)	King Bert / BBC	Series written by David Walliams
2018	Midnight Gang (Director)	King Bert / BBC1	Adaptation of David Walliams' novel
2018	The Trial Of Joan Collins (Director)	King Bert / Sky Arts	1 hour special Part of the Sky Urban Myth strand
2017	Grandpa's Great Escape (Director)	King Bert / BBC1	Adapted from the best selling novel by David Walliams



INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH

TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,
REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH

2017	Loaded (Director)	Hillbilly / Channel 4 / AMC	Written by Jon Brown
2016	Lovesick / Scrotal Recall (Director)	Clerkenwell / Channel 4 / Netflix	Series 1 & 2 Voted Top 50 Best TV Shows 2-16 - Guardian
2016	Fail - BBC Comedy Feed (Director)	The Comedy Unit / BBC3	
2016	The Real O'Neals (Director)	ABC / Disney	2 episodes
2014	Black-ish (Director)	ABC / Disney	Starring Laurence Fishbourne
2014	Selfie (Director)	Piece Of Pie Productions / ABC	Starred Karen Gillan
2014	Mixology (Director)	Lucas & Moore / ABC	1 episode
2014	Super Fun Night Out (Director)	Conaco / ABC	1 episode Starred Rebel Wilson
2013	Family Tools (Director)	Mark Gordon Company / ABC	1 episode Starred J.K.Simmons
2013	Trophy Wife (Director)	ABC	1 episode Starred Malin Ackerman, Marcia Gay Harden
2013	Bad Education (Director)	Tiger Aspect / BBC 3	Series 2 & Christmas Special
2013	Great Night Out (Director)	Hat Trick / ITV 1	Lead Director
2012-13	Suburgatory (Director)	ABC / Warner Brothers	5 episodes
2010-17	The Middle (Director)	ABC / Warner Brothers	21 episodes
2010	Mr Sunshine (Director)	ABC / Sony	1 episode Starring Matthew Perry
2010	Notes from the Underbelly (Director)	ABC / Warner Bros	1 episode
2010	Lizzie & Sarah	Baby Cow / BBC 2	TV Movie starring Julia Davis & Jessica Hynes
2009	FM (Director)	ITV Studios / ITV 2	Starring Chris O'Dowd
2009	Pulling (Director)	ABC / ABC Studios	Pilot co-written by Sharon Horgan
2009	Moving Wallpaper (Director)	Kudos / ITV 1	Series 2
2008	The Kevin Bishop Show (Director)	Objective / C4	Series 1
2007	Roman's Empire (Director)	Tiger Aspect / BBC 2	6 episodes

